I NDOOR
F IBER  OPT IC
CABLES
DOC-C-06/000-V6-EN t e l e c o m . s a m m . c o m
Founded in 2003, SAMM Technology offers cutting-edge products and services in the
fields of telecommunication infrastructure and data center by producing in line with the
expectations and needs of its customers.
With more than 20 years of experience, SAMM Technology has become one of the

Ordering Code Example: 012F-A-D1Q(ZN-GY)(SR)2Y-1D250-1x12-2D-BK-Fca-1.2kN
Fiber Optic Cable Order Coding Guide
Ordering Code Design Code-= - 00 x 00 - G - H - -I J
Fiber Count
2D
A1
A2
B3
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
Single Mode G652.D
Single Mode G657.A1
Single Mode G657.A2
Single Mode G657.B3
Multi Mode G651.OM1
Multi Mode G651.OM2
Multi Mode G651.OM3
Multi Mode G651.OM4
Multi Mode G651.OM5
G Fiber Type
BK
YE
OG

Design No.:  11200200
Samm Teknoloji - telecom.samm.com - telecom@samm.com08
Standard Ordering Codes
001F-I-...-2D-NT/BU
001F-I-...-2D-BU/BU
001F-I-...-A1-NT/WH
001F-I-...-A1-WH/WH
001F-I-...-A2-NT/YE
001F-I-...-A2-YE/YE
001F-I-...-M1-NT/GY
001F-I-...-M1-GY/GY
001F-I-...-M2-NT/OG
001F-I-...-M2-OG/OG
001F-I-...-M3-NT/AQ
001F-I-...-M3-AQ/AQ
001F-I-...-M4-NT/VT
001F-I-...-M4-VT/VT
001F-I-...-M5-NT/LG
001F-I-...-M5-LG/LG
Generic Product Coding Generic Product Description
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.652.D, Fiber: Natural / Buffer: Blue
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.652.D, Fiber: Blue / Buffer: Blue
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.657.A1, Fiber: Natural / Buffer: White
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.657.A1, Fiber: White / Buffer: White
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.657.A2, Fiber: Natural / Buffer: Yellow
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.657.A2, Fiber: Yellow/ Buffer: Yellow
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.651.OM1, Fiber: Natural / Buffer: Gray
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.651.OM1, Fiber: Gray / Buffer: Gray
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.651.OM2, Fiber: Natural / Buffer: Orange
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.651.OM2, Fiber: Orange / Buffer: Orange
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.651.OM3, Fiber: Natural / Buffer: Aqua
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.651.OM3, Fiber: Aqua / Buffer: Aqua
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.651.OM4, Fiber: Natural / Buffer: Heater Violet
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.651.OM4, Fiber: Heater Violet / Buffer: Heater Violet
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.651.OM5, Fiber: Natural / Buffer: Lime Green
... µm, LSZH, ..... Buffered Cable, 1 Fiber, G.651.OM5, Fiber: Lime Green / Buffer: Lime Green
Fiber Optic Cables
09Samm Teknoloji - telecom.samm.com - telecom@samm.com
* Sample Code and Description: